Effective From: 25 May 2008

SUNDERLAND-WASHINGTON-WATERVIEW PARK-SUNDERLAND

'E!!!!!E{II!!E

Service

73

via Sunderland Interchange,Mary Street,Albion Place,Green Terrace,Chester Road, The Royalty, Western Hill,Chester Road,The Broadway,A183,Chester Road,A183,Chester Road,
Avondale Avenue,Wensleydale Avenue,Station Road,Mount Pleasant,Station Road,Fatfield Bridge,Bonemill Lane,Vigo Lane(,daytime journeys via Sycamore Avenue,Sedling Road)

evening and Sunday journeys via Rickleton Way,Vigo Lane,Pickiree Lane,Birtley Road,A195) then all journeys via Hambleton Road,Lambton Village Centre,Malvern Road,Cambrian Way,
Castle Road,Access Roads,Galleries Bus Station,Access Roads,Windlass Lane,Blue House Lane,Victoria Road,Concord Bus Station,Victoria Road,Manor Road,Marlborough Road,Station Road,
Glover Road,Spire Road,A1231,Sunderland High way,Pattinson Road,Mandarin Way,Waterview Park,Mandarin Way,Pattinson Road,Teal Farm,Pattinson Road,A1231,Sunderland Highway,
Wessington Way,Ferryboat Lane,Ringway,Grange Road,Brown Road,Ethel Terrace,Chaffinch Road,Colima Avenue,Hylton Riverside Retail Park,Timber Beach Road,Castletown Way,North

Hylton Road,Fern Avenue,Sunderland Road,Southwick Road,Keir Hardie Way,Southwick Road,North Bridge Street, Wearmouth Bridge, West Wear Street,Bedford Street.John Street,
Borough Road,Holmeside,Vine Place,Stockton Road,Sunderland Interchange.

Monday to Friday 73 73
Sunderland Interchange ........ccccoceeeeee 0611
Sunderland Green Terrace ... ... 0612
University Of Sunderland ..... 0613

Royal Hospital Chester Road 0618
Sunderland Crematorium..... ... 0620
Pennywell Industrial Estate ................... 0623
Penshaw ... 0626
Barnwell Shops ... 0628

Fatfield .....cc.oovveeeeeieeee e 0634
Harraton. ... 0637
Rickleton ..........ccoeevvvvunnnns

Wear Industrial Estate ....... 0640
Lambton ........ceeeveevininnnns .. 0642
Washington Galleries .......... .... 0645 0706
Stephenson Industrial Estate. .... 0700
AlbaNy ... . 0709
Concord Bus Station ........ccccceevvuunieeeen.. 0713
Sulgrave ......ccccvviieeiiennnn. 0716
Peel Retail Park................. 0720
Dss Waterview Park .......... 0723
Teal Farm ......ccoovvvviiineeeenn. v e 0725
Washington District 15 Exit... 0726
Castletown.........oeuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees 0733
SOUthWICK ..., 0741
Wheatsheaf ...................... - . 0746
Sunderland John Street ..... - . 0752
Sunderland Interchange 0754

73

0725
0726
0727
0732
0734
0737
0740
0742
0748
0751
0754
0756
0801
0804
0808
0811
0815
0818
0820
0821
0828
0836
0841
0847
0849

73

0830
0831
0832
0837
0839
0842
0845
0847
0853
0856
0859
0901
0906
0909
0913
0916
0920
0923
0925
0926
0933
0941
0946
0952
0954

Then

these
mins.
past
each
hour

until

73

1530
1531
1532
1537
1539
1542
1545
1547
1553
1556
1559
1601
1606
1609
1613
1616
1620
1623
1625
1626
1633
1641
1646
1652
1654

73

1630
1631
1632
1637
1640
1647
1650
1652
1658
1701
1704
1706
1711
1714
1718
1721
1725
1728
1730
1731
1738
1746
1751
1757
1759

73

1730
1731
1732
1737
1740
1747
1750
1752
1758
1801
1804
1806
1811
1814
1818
1821
1825
1828
1830

73

1830
1831
1832
1836
1838
1841
1844
1846
1852
1855
1857
1903
1906

73

1930
1931
1932
1936
1938
1941
1944
1946
1952
1955
1957
2003
2006

73

2030
2031
2032
2036
2038
2041
2044
2046
2052
2055
2057
2103
2106

73

2130
2131
2132
2136
2138
2141
2144
2146
2152
2155
2157
2203
2206

73

2230
2231
2232
2236
2238
2241
2244
2246
2252
2255
2257
2303
2306




Saturday 73

Sunderland Interchange .......................
Sunderland Green Terrace ...
University Of Sunderland .....
Royal Hospital Chester Road
Sunderland Crematorium......................
Pennywell Industrial Estate
Penshaw ............cccceeiiiiiiis
Barnwell Shops .................
Fatfield ......ccooveeeeeeiiiieen.
Harraton..
Rickleton............cccceeeiie

Albany ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiii,
Concord Bus Station
Sulgrave ......cccovviieieeennnn.
Peel Retail Park.................
Dss Waterview Park

Teal Farm ...

Washington District 15 Exit... .... 0828
Castletown...........oevvvvvvvnnnnnn. .... 0835
Southwick ....covvviiiiiiinn, 0843
Wheatsheaf ...................... 0847
Sunderland John Street ..... 0852

Sunderland Interchange ....................... 0854

73

0830
0831
0832
0837
0839
0842
0845
0847
0853
0856
0859
0901
0906
0909
0913
0916
0920
0923
0925
0926
0933
0941
0946
0952
0954

Then
at
these
mins.
past
each
hour

until

73

1630
1631
1632
1637
1639
1642
1645
1647
1653
1656
1659
1701
1706
1709
1713
1716
1720
1723
1725
1726
1733
1741
1746
1752
1754

73

1730
1731
1732
1737
1739
1742
1745
1747
1753
1756
1759
1801
1806
1809
1813
1816
1820
1823
1825

73

1830
1831
1832
1836
1838
1841
1844
1846
1852
1855
1857
1903
1906

73

1930
1931
1932
1936
1938
1941
1944
1946
1952
1955
1957
2003
2006

73

2030
2031
2032
2036
2038
2041
2044
2046
2052
2055
2057
2103
2106

73

2130
2131
2132
2136
2138
2141
2144
2146
2152
2155
2157
2203
2206

73

2230
2231
2232
2236
2238
2241
2244
2246
2252
2255
2257
2303
2306



Sunday 73 73

Sunderland Interchange ....................... .. 1025
Sunderland Green Terrace ... 1026
University Of Sunderland ..... 1027
Royal Hospital Chester Road 1031
Sunderland Crematorium........cccceeueeee 1033
Pennywell Industrial Estate .. 1036
Penshaw ............cccceeeiiiiiis e . 1039
Barnwell Shops ................. .. 0941 1041
Fatfield .......ccooveeeiniiianen. ... 0947 1047
Harraton.. 0950 1050
Rickleton .. ... 0952 1052
Lambton ... 0958 1058
Washington Galleries ...........ccccoeeennnen. 1001 1101

Then

these
mins.
past
each
hour

until

73

1625
1626
1627
1631
1633
1636
1639
1641
1647
1650
1652
1658
1701

73

1730
1731
1732
1736
1738
1741
1744
1746
1752
1755
1757
1803
1806

73

1830
1831
1832
1836
1838
1841
1844
1846
1852
1855
1857
1903
1906

73

1930
1931
1932
1936
1938
1941
1944
1946
1952
1955
1957
2003
2006

73

2030
2031
2032
2036
2038
2041
2044
2046
2052
2055
2057
2103
2106

73

2130
2131
2132
2136
2138
2141
2144
2146
2152
2155
2157
2203
2206

73

2230
2231
2232
2236
2238
2241
2244
2246
2252
2255
2257
2303
2306

Certain journeys are secured on your behalf by Nexus.

Operated by: Go North East




Effective From: 25 May 2008

SUNDERLAND-WATERVIEW PARK-WASHINGTON-SUNDERLAND

’E:!!!!E{llf!?

Service

74

via Sunderland Interchange,Mary Street,Albion Place,Vine Place,Holmeside Fawcett Street,High Street West,,Bedford Street,West Wear Street, Wearmouth Bridge,North Bridge Street,

Southwick Road,Keir Hardie Way,Southwick Road,Sunderland Road,Fern Avenue,North Hylton Road,Castletown Way, Timber Beach Road,Hylton Riverside Retail Park,Colima Avenue,
Chaffinch Road,Ethel Terrace,Brown Road,Grange Road,Ringway,Ferryboat Lane, Wessington Way,A1231,Pattinson Road,Mandarin Way,Waterview Park,Mandarin Way,Pattinson Road,
Teal Farm,Pattinson Road,A1231,Spire Road,Glover Road,Station Road,Marlborough Road,Manor Road,Victoria Road,Concord Bus Station,Victoria Road,Blue House Lane,Albany Way,
Windlass Lane,Access Roads,Washington Galleries Bus Station,Access Roads,Castle Road,Cambrian Way,Malvern Road,Lambton Village Centre,Hambleton Road,(daytime journeys via
Sedling Road,Sycamore Avenue) evening and Sunday journeys via A195,Birtley Road,Picktree Lane,Vigo Lane,Rickleton Way) then all journeys via Vigo Lane,Bonemill Lane,Fatfield Bridge,

Station Road,Mount Pleasant Station Road,Wensleydale Avenue,Avondale Avenue,Chester Road,A183,The Broadway,Chester Road,Green Terrace,Albion Place,Vine Place,Stockton

Road,Sunderland Interchange.

Monday to Friday

Sunderland Interchange ...
Sunderland Vine Place ......
Sunderland Fawcett Street....
Wheatsheaf ........cccooeveeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeennn.
SoUthWiIcK ...covviiiieeeecieee e,
Castletown..........ooveeeeee.

Dss Waterview Park
Teal Farm ....ccooeeeeeennnnnnn.
Washington District
Peel Retail Park................

SuIgrave ..o
Concord Bus Station ..............evvvvvvvvnnnn.
Albany .......cccevveviiiiieenn,
Washington Galleries........
Lambton ..
Rickleton............cccceeeeeiis
Wear Industrial Estate .......
Harraton
Fatfield ................ccoiil
Barnwell Shops .................
Penshaw .......ccooeeiiviiiiiiieeieeeiceee e,
Pennywell Industrial Estate ....................
Sunderland Crematorium.....
Royal Hospital Chester Road
University Of Sunderland .....
Sunderland Interchange.........................

74

74

0711
0717
0720
0721
0724
0728
0733
0736
0741
0744
0746
0750
0752
0758
0800
0803
0806
0808
0813
0815

74

0758
0759
0801
0805
0811
0819
0826
0828
0829
0832
0836
0841
0844
0851
0854
0856
0900
0902
0908
0910
0913
0916
0918
0923
0925

74

0900
0901
0903
0907
0913
0921
0928
0930
0931
0934
0938
0943
0946
0951
0954
0956
1000
1002
1008
1010
1013
1016
1018
1023
1025

Then
at
these
mins.
past
each
hour

74

00
01
03
07
13
21
28
30
31
34
38
43
46
51
54

until

74

1700
1701
1703
1707
1713
1721
1728
1730
1731
1734
1738
1743
1746
1751
1754
1756
1800
1802
1808
1810
1813
1816
1818
1823
1825

74

1805
1806
1808
1812
1816
1824
1830
1833
1834
1836
1839
1844
1847
1853
1856
1902
1904
1906
1912
1914
1917
1920
1922
1926
1928

74

1953
1956
2002
2004
2006
2012
2014
2017
2020
2022
2026
2028

74

2053
2056
2102
2104
2106
2112
2114
2117
2120
2122
2126
2128

74

2153
2156
2202
2204
2206
2212
2214
2217
2220
2222
2226
2228

74

2253
2256
2302
2304
2306
2312




Saturday 74

Sunderland Interchange .......................
Sunderland Vine Place ......
Sunderland Fawcett Street....
Wheatsheaf ......................
Southwick ....
Castletown
Dss Waterview Park
Teal Farm .......ccooeeeevinnnnnnns.
Washington District ...........
Peel Retail Park.................
Sulgrave .....ccooeeviiieeeeannnn.
Concord Bus Station
Albany ...
Washington Galleries
Lambton .......cceeeiiiiiiiinnnnnis
Rickleton........ccceeevvvvvinnnnnnss
Wear Industrial Estate
Harraton......cccoceevvieveennnns

Fatfield ...........................

Barnwell Shops .........oeeeveeiiiiiiiiieeeinns
Penshaw ..........cccccc
Pennywell Industrial Estate ...
Sunderland Crematorium.....
Royal Hospital Chester Road ...
University Of Sunderland .....
Sunderland Interchange........................ 0825

0830
0831
0834
0838
0843
0846
0851
0854
0856
0900
0902
0908
0910
0913
0916
0918
0923
0925

74

0900
0901
0903
0907
0913
0921
0928
0930
0931
0934
0938
0943
0946
0951
0954
0956
1000
1002
1008
1010
1013
1016
1018
1023
1025

Then
at
these
mins.
past
each
hour

until

74

1800
1801
1803
1807
1813
1821
1828
1830
1831
1834
1838
1843
1846
1853
1856
1902
1904
1906
1912
1914
1917
1920
1922
1926
1928

74

1953
1956
2002
2004
2006
2012
2014
2017
2020
2022
2026
2028

74

2053
2056
2102
2104
2106
2112
2114
2117
2120
2122
2126
2128

74

2153
2156
2202
2204
2206
2212
2214
2217
2220
2222
2226
2228

74

2253
2256
2302
2304
2306
2312



Sunday 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Washington Galleries.............ccceeeennne. 0948 48 1648 1753 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253
Lambton ........cceeveiinninnneee ... 0951 51 1651 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256
Rickleton .. 0957 Then 57 1657 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302
Harraton.. ... 0959 at 59 1659 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Faffield ..........coeeeeinnnnnnneee ... 1001 these 01 1701 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Barnwell Shops 1007 mins. 07 until 1707 1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Penshaw ........ccccovviimiiieiiiinniiiieeeeeee 1009 past 09 1709 1814 1914 2014 2114 2214
Pennywell Industrial Estate ... 1012 each 12 1712 1817 1917 2017 2117 2217
Sunderland Crematorium..... 1015 hour 15 1715 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220
Royal Hospital Chester Road ... 1017 17 1717 1822 1922 2022 2122 2222
University Of Sunderland ..... ... 1021 21 1721 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226
Sunderland Interchange.........ccccocueeeee 1023 23 1723 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228

Operated by: Go North East

Certain journeys are secured on your behalf by Nexus.




